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HRES 920
Calling on the Senate to remove the name of Richard B. Russell from the Russell Senate Office Building.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Feb 9, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency
Management.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency Management. 
(Feb 10, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/920 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Feb 9, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 2, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Feb 10, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 9, 2022) 

This resolution calls on the Senate to remove the name of Richard B. Russell from the Russell Senate Office Building and

revert to the building's original name—the Old Senate Office Building.

Actions Timeline

Feb 10, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency
Management.
Feb 9, 2022: Introduced in House
Feb 9, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure.
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